
CUA-SDW-FGPOL

CUA-SDW-FGBRU

CUA-SDW-FGBLA

CUA-SDW-FGGRA

CUA-SDW-FGSS

CUA-SDW-FGROS

CUA-SDW-FGGOL

CUA-SDW-FGBRA

CUA-SDW-FGABR

 

Jabonera de pared SS

120

4
2

10
5

Accesorios

Cuadro

POLISHED CHROME

BRUSHED NICKLE

STAINLESS STEEL

GRAPHITE

BLACK MATT CHROME

ROSE GOLD

GOLD

BRASS

ANTIQUE BRASS

>  ME D ID A S  E N  MM.

C O L E C C I Ó N P R O D U C T O C Ó D I G O  /  C O L O R


